
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 12/14/2021 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 953540-32 

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Features: Sink Included;Soft-Close Hinges 
 Product Finish: Light Oak 
 Material: Wood 
 Number of Drawers: 2 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Integral 
 Vanity Top Options: White 
 Faucet Centers: Single-Hole 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Vanity Top Material: Ceramic 
 Sink Material: Ceramic 
 Size: 32" 
 Sink Included: Yes 
 Sink Color: White 
 Vanity Top Included: Yes 
 Backsplash: No 
 Mirror Included: No 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEATURES 
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32" KIAH WALL-MOUNT VANITY AND SINK - LIGHT 
OAK 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 953540-32

32" KIAH WALL-MOUNT VANITY AND SINK - 
LIGHT OAK

1-1/2" (38 mm)

22-3/8"
(568 mm)

21-5/8"
(549 mm)

18-1/2"
(470 mm)

32-1/8" (816 mm)

31-3/8" (797 mm)

19-1/4"
(489 mm)

10-1/4"
(260 mm)

9"
(229 mm)

2-3/8" (61 mm)

9-1/8"
(232 mm)

31-1/8"
(790 mm)
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